Datasheet
CIRECO
Key Features
• 25.0W - 75.0W
• 3,561 - 10,925 Luminaire Lumens
• Efficacy up to 152.0 lm/W
• 2700K, 4000K, CRI>70
• IP66 & IK08

100,000  hrs
kingfisherlighting.com sales@kingfisherlighting.com01623 415900
Circular Economy Score
0 to 0.05
0.5 to 1.5
1.5 to 2.5
2.5 to 4.0
Very poor circular economy performance
Some circular economy functionality
Definite/substantial progress to circularity
Excellent circularity
DIM Control
Compatible
plcPart of the group of companies
PAGE 2 OF 2
 CIR-AY70-4.10-25D 25.0  3,804  1,000 15.0 4000 IP66 IK08 6.2 Yes DALI
 CIR-AY70-27.10-25D 25.0  3,561  1,000 15.0 Asymmetrical 2700 IP66 IK08 6.2 Yes DALI
 CIR-AY70-4.8-40D 40.0  5,714  790 20.3 Asymmetrical 4000 IP66 IK08 6.2 Yes DALI
 CIR-AY70-27.8-40D 40.0  5,383  790 20.3 Asymmetrical 2700 IP66 IK08 6.2 Yes DALI
 CIR-AY70-4.6-60D 60.0  9,009  610 28.4 Asymmetrical 4000 IP66 IK08 6.2 Yes DALI
 CIR-AY70-27.6-60D 60.0  8,640  610 28.4 Asymmetrical 2700 IP66 IK08 6.2 Yes DALI
 CIR-AY70-4.8-75D 75.0  10,925  750 38.0 Asymmetrical 4000 IP66 IK08 6.2 Yes DALI
 CIR-AY70-27.8-75D 75.0  10,302  750 38.0 Asymmetrical 2700 IP66 IK08 6.2 Yes DALI
Code Power Luminaire
Lumens
Optic CCT(K) IP IK Weight
kg